1418 VANNER CT LOT 405K, GALLATIN, TN,
Us,

Master suite with tile shower and double vanities. Large open
kitchen/family room leading out to private deck. Perfect for
entertaining. Huge pantry! Ready to move in! Come see why SO
MANY are calling Kennesaw farms home! Remember to check out
the unparalleled amenities including rentable clubhouse, 2
Olympic styled swimming pools, fitness center, playground and

[...]

Rooms

$348,900



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Dual
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Basement: Slab

Parking: Attached - Front

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Pantry, Walk-In Closet(s)

16x11

12x10

13x10

11x10

10x10

20x13

ParkingTotal: 1
Heating: Dual

Exterior material: Brick

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Irrigation System

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Microwave



